
2022 All Runs Data Sorted by Score
Pilot Aircra* Pilot Run Rank in Cat Category Time Ldg Dist Landing Ft Man DX Ldg percent Total Penalty Final Score
Robbie Staton Javron Cub 2nd Run 1 Bush 02:40 72.9 218.7 350 62% 0 126.93
Kevin Johnson PA-18 1st Run 2 Bush 02:58 68.5 205.5 350 59% 0 133.05
Robbie Staton Javron Cub 1st Run 3 Bush 02:38 96.7 290.1 350 83% 0 141.53
Brian Steck AL-18 MOAC 2nd Run 4 Bush 02:26 86.2 258.6 260 99% 0 147.99
Robert Drouin Husky A1C-200 1st Run 5 Bush 02:40 105.7 317.1 398 80% 10 149.79
James Stoppel Husky A-1 2nd Run 6 Bush 02:41 124.8 374.4 398 94% 0 151.36
Robert Drouin Husky A1C-200 2nd Run 7 Bush 02:34 140 420 398 106% 0 156.24
James Stoppel Husky A-1 1st Run 8 Bush 02:39 135.9 407.7 398 102% 0 156.53
Brian Steck AL-18 MOAC 1st Run 9 Bush 02:32 98.3 294.9 260 113% 0 161.16
Joe Pearson Husky A1B 1st Run 10 Bush 02:58 146.7 440.1 398 111% 0 172.43
Joe Pearson Husky A1B 2nd Run 11 Bush 03:03 145 435 398 109% 0 173.59
Derek Neill Citabria 7ECA 2nd Run 12 Bush 03:10 141.8 425.4 400 106% 0 175.18
Gary ShmiX Just SuperSTOL 2nd Run 13 Bush 03:01 96.9 290.7 250 116% 0 178.09
Derek Neill Citabria 7ECA 1st Run 14 Bush 03:16 154.4 463.2 400 116% 0 185.02
Gary SchmiX Just SuperSTOL 1st Run 15 Bush 03:04 105 315 250 126% 0 186.63
Frank Mann PA-18 2nd Run 16 Bush 03:06 153.7 461.1 350 132% 0 192.15
Frank Mann PA-18 1st Run 17 Bush 03:09 159.8 479.4 350 137% 0 197.61
Gregg Guider Carbon Cub EX3 2nd Run 18 Bush 02:35 82.8 248.4 120 207% 0 233.16
Gregg Guider Carbon Cub EX3 1st Run 19 Bush 02:40 83.8 251.4 120 210% 0 237.42
Collin Caneva Carbon Cub 2nd Run 20 Bush 02:32 82.3 246.9 110 224% 0 244.81
Cameron Simmons Carbon Cub 2nd Run 21 Bush 02:58 106.1 318.3 110 289% 0 306.16
Collin Caneva Carbon Cub 1st Run 22 Bush 02:41 114.5 343.5 110 312% 0 314.91
Cameron Simmons Carbon Cub 1st Run 23 Bush 02:59 113.7 341.1 110 310% 0 322.43
Brent Womack Rans S-20 Raven 1st Run 1 Light Sport 02:32 73.1 219.3 340 65% 0 124.47
Eddie Sanches Just Highlander 2nd Run 2 Light Sport 02:24 77.1 231.3 300 77% 0 130.11
Jared JesZce Ki[ox 4 2nd Run 3 Light Sport 02:32 63.1 189.3 250 76% 0 132.88
Wayne Smith Ki[ox 5 2nd Run 4 Light Sport 02:48 67.2 201.6 280 72% 0 138.44
Eddie Sanches Just Highlander 1st Run 5 Light Sport 02:22 77.7 233.1 300 78% 10 139.46
David Kerley Just Highlander 1st Run 6 Light Sport 02:46 82.9 248.7 300 83% 0 145.32
Wayne Smith Ki[ox 5 1st Run 7 Light Sport 02:54 74.5 223.5 280 80% 0 147.25
Kris Griewahn Just SuperSTOL 1st Run 8 Light Sport 03:03 63.2 189.6 250 76% 0 148.69
David Kerley Just Highlander 2nd Run 9 Light Sport 02:51 85.2 255.6 300 85% 0 149.58
Anthony Sanches Just SuperSTOL 2nd Run 10 Light Sport 02:58 70.2 210.6 250 84% 0 152.25
Anthony Sanches Just SuperSTOL 1st Run 11 Light Sport 03:02 70.8 212.4 250 85% 0 154.73
Virgil Irwin Rans S7 1st Run 12 Light Sport 03:10 98 294 340 86% 0 160.18
Cyrus JesZce Aeronca 11-BC 1st Run 13 Light Sport 02:59 135.4 406.2 400 102% 0 165.98
Paul O'Neal Ki[ox 5 1st Run 14 Light Sport 03:00 112.4 337.2 280 120% 0 180.71
Cyrus JesZce Aeronca 11-BC 2nd Run 15 Light Sport 03:00 164.1 492.3 400 123% 0 182.35
Bill Canino Savage Norden 2nd Run 16 Light Sport 02:41 141.4 424.2 300 141% 0 186.86
Bill Canino Savage Norden 1st Run 17 Light Sport 02:45 144.6 433.8 300 145% 0 191.00
Dennis Long Aeroprakt 2nd Run 18 Light Sport 03:16 149.2 447.6 328 136% 0 200.39
Jaden Newman Carbon Cub Supersport 1st Run 19 Light Sport 02:40 63.5 190.5 110 173% 0 210.27
Paul O'Neal Ki[ox 5 2nd Run 20 Light Sport 02:54 146.6 439.8 280 157% 10 215.07
Kenneth Howes Ki[ox 4 2nd Run 21 Light Sport 03:00 169 507 250 203% 0 242.35
Kenneth Howes Ki[ox 4 1st Run 22 Light Sport 03:00 182.3 546.9 250 219% 0 254.38
Levi Noguess Slepcev Storch 2nd Run 23 Light Sport 03:04 76 228 100 228% 0 263.07
Jaden Newman Carbon Cub Supersport 2nd Run 24 Light Sport 02:23 100.6 301.8 110 274% 0 277.43
Dennis Long Aeroprakt 1st Run 25 Light Sport 03:11 251.1 753.3 328 230% 10 277.97
Kevin Hopkins Taylorcra* 1st Run 26 Light Sport 03:44 316 948 400 237% 10 300.04
Levi Noguess Slepcev Storch 1st Run 27 Light Sport 02:57 117.1 351.3 100 351% 10 362.09
Virgil Irwin Rans S7 2nd Run 28 Light Sport 03:07 0 0 340 0% 0 SCRATCH
Greg Jacobi PA22/20 2nd Run 1 Touring 02:47 106 318 650 49% 0 120.62
Kenneth Monger C-172  1st Run 2 Touring 02:54 97.6 292.8 600 49% 0 123.67
Greg Jacobi PA22/20 1st Run 3 Touring 02:52 110.9 332.7 650 51% 0 124.60
Kenneth Monger C-172  2nd Run 4 Touring 02:51 91.9 275.7 600 46% 10 130.23
Bill Gilstrap C-172F 1st Run 5 Touring 02:55 115.4 346.2 520 67% 0 137.68
Andy Jardetzky PA22/20 2nd Run 6 Touring 03:09 147 441 650 68% 0 145.45
Dale Mitchell C-175A 1st Run 7 Touring 03:25 136.7 410.1 590 70% 0 154.83
Andy Jardetzky PA22/20 1st Run 8 Touring 03:13 184.6 553.8 650 85% 0 160.68
Dale Mitchell C-175A 2nd Run 9 Touring 03:23 159.5 478.5 590 81% 0 162.79
Chad Breuer Maule M-5 2nd Run 10 Touring 02:39 97.9 293.7 200 147% 0 189.78
Chad Breuer Maule M-5 1st Run 11 Touring 02:37 0 0 200 0% 0 SCRATCH
Bill Gilstrap C-172F 2nd Run 12 Touring 02:48 0 0 520 0% 0 SCRATCH



2022 All Runs Data Sorted by Landing Distance in Feet
Pilot Aircra* Pilot Run Category Time Ldg Dist Landing Ft Man DX Ldg percent Total Penalty Final Score
Kevin Johnson PA-18 1st Run Bush 02:58 68.5 205.5 350 59% 0 133.05
Robbie Staton Javron Cub 2nd Run Bush 02:40 72.9 218.7 350 62% 0 126.93
Collin Caneva Carbon Cub 2nd Run Bush 02:32 82.3 246.9 110 224% 0 244.81
Gregg Guider Carbon Cub EX3 2nd Run Bush 02:35 82.8 248.4 120 207% 0 233.16
Gregg Guider Carbon Cub EX3 1st Run Bush 02:40 83.8 251.4 120 210% 0 237.42
Brian Steck AL-18 MOAC 2nd Run Bush 02:26 86.2 258.6 260 99% 0 147.99
Robbie Staton Javron Cub 1st Run Bush 02:38 96.7 290.1 350 83% 0 141.53
Gary ShmiX Just SuperSTOL 2nd Run Bush 03:01 96.9 290.7 250 116% 0 178.09
Brian Steck AL-18 MOAC 1st Run Bush 02:32 98.3 294.9 260 113% 0 161.16
Gary SchmiX Just SuperSTOL 1st Run Bush 03:04 105 315 250 126% 0 186.63
Robert Drouin Husky A1C-200 1st Run Bush 02:40 105.7 317.1 398 80% 10 149.79
Cameron Simmons Carbon Cub 2nd Run Bush 02:58 106.1 318.3 110 289% 0 306.16
Cameron Simmons Carbon Cub 1st Run Bush 02:59 113.7 341.1 110 310% 0 322.43
Collin Caneva Carbon Cub 1st Run Bush 02:41 114.5 343.5 110 312% 0 314.91
James Stoppel Husky A-1 2nd Run Bush 02:41 124.8 374.4 398 94% 0 151.36
James Stoppel Husky A-1 1st Run Bush 02:39 135.9 407.7 398 102% 0 156.53
Robert Drouin Husky A1C-200 2nd Run Bush 02:34 140 420 398 106% 0 156.24
Derek Neill Citabria 7ECA 2nd Run Bush 03:10 141.8 425.4 400 106% 0 175.18
Joe Pearson Husky A1B 2nd Run Bush 03:03 145 435 398 109% 0 173.59
Joe Pearson Husky A1B 1st Run Bush 02:58 146.7 440.1 398 111% 0 172.43
Frank Mann PA-18 2nd Run Bush 03:06 153.7 461.1 350 132% 0 192.15
Derek Neill Citabria 7ECA 1st Run Bush 03:16 154.4 463.2 400 116% 0 185.02
Frank Mann PA-18 1st Run Bush 03:09 159.8 479.4 350 137% 0 197.61
Jared JesZce Ki[ox 4 2nd Run Light Sport 02:32 63.1 189.3 250 76% 0 132.88
Kris Griewahn Just SuperSTOL 1st Run Light Sport 03:03 63.2 189.6 250 76% 0 148.69
Jaden Newman Carbon Cub Supersport 1st Run Light Sport 02:40 63.5 190.5 110 173% 0 210.27
Wayne Smith Ki[ox 5 2nd Run Light Sport 02:48 67.2 201.6 280 72% 0 138.44
Anthony Sanches Just SuperSTOL 2nd Run Light Sport 02:58 70.2 210.6 250 84% 0 152.25
Anthony Sanches Just SuperSTOL 1st Run Light Sport 03:02 70.8 212.4 250 85% 0 154.73
Brent Womack Rans S-20 Raven 1st Run Light Sport 02:32 73.1 219.3 340 65% 0 124.47
Wayne Smith Ki[ox 5 1st Run Light Sport 02:54 74.5 223.5 280 80% 0 147.25
Levi Noguess Slepcev Storch 2nd Run Light Sport 03:04 76 228 100 228% 0 263.07
Eddie Sanches Just Highlander 2nd Run Light Sport 02:24 77.1 231.3 300 77% 0 130.11
Eddie Sanches Just Highlander 1st Run Light Sport 02:22 77.7 233.1 300 78% 10 139.46
David Kerley Just Highlander 1st Run Light Sport 02:46 82.9 248.7 300 83% 0 145.32
David Kerley Just Highlander 2nd Run Light Sport 02:51 85.2 255.6 300 85% 0 149.58
Virgil Irwin Rans S7 1st Run Light Sport 03:10 98 294 340 86% 0 160.18
Jaden Newman Carbon Cub Supersport 2nd Run Light Sport 02:23 100.6 301.8 110 274% 0 277.43
Paul O'Neal Ki[ox 5 1st Run Light Sport 03:00 112.4 337.2 280 120% 0 180.71
Levi Noguess Slepcev Storch 1st Run Light Sport 02:57 117.1 351.3 100 351% 10 362.09
Cyrus JesZce Aeronca 11-BC 1st Run Light Sport 02:59 135.4 406.2 400 102% 0 165.98
Bill Canino Savage Norden 2nd Run Light Sport 02:41 141.4 424.2 300 141% 0 186.86
Bill Canino Savage Norden 1st Run Light Sport 02:45 144.6 433.8 300 145% 0 191.00
Paul O'Neal Ki[ox 5 2nd Run Light Sport 02:54 146.6 439.8 280 157% 10 215.07
Dennis Long Aeroprakt 2nd Run Light Sport 03:16 149.2 447.6 328 136% 0 200.39
Cyrus JesZce Aeronca 11-BC 2nd Run Light Sport 03:00 164.1 492.3 400 123% 0 182.35
Kenneth Howes Ki[ox 4 2nd Run Light Sport 03:00 169 507 250 203% 0 242.35
Kenneth Howes Ki[ox 4 1st Run Light Sport 03:00 182.3 546.9 250 219% 0 254.38
Dennis Long Aeroprakt 1st Run Light Sport 03:11 251.1 753.3 328 230% 10 277.97
Kevin Hopkins Taylorcra* 1st Run Light Sport 03:44 316 948 400 237% 10 300.04
Kenneth Monger C-172  2nd Run Touring 02:51 91.9 275.7 600 46% 10 130.23
Kenneth Monger C-172  1st Run Touring 02:54 97.6 292.8 600 49% 0 123.67
Chad Breuer Maule M-5 2nd Run Touring 02:39 97.9 293.7 200 147% 0 189.78
Greg Jacobi PA22/20 2nd Run Touring 02:47 106 318 650 49% 0 120.62
Greg Jacobi PA22/20 1st Run Touring 02:52 110.9 332.7 650 51% 0 124.60
Bill Gilstrap C-172F 1st Run Touring 02:55 115.4 346.2 520 67% 0 137.68
Dale Mitchell C-175A 1st Run Touring 03:25 136.7 410.1 590 70% 0 154.83
Andy Jardetzky PA22/20 2nd Run Touring 03:09 147 441 650 68% 0 145.45
Dale Mitchell C-175A 2nd Run Touring 03:23 159.5 478.5 590 81% 0 162.79
Andy Jardetzky PA22/20 1st Run Touring 03:13 184.6 553.8 650 85% 0 160.68



2022 All Runs Data Sorted by Time
Pilot Aircra* Pilot Run Category Time Ldg Dist Landing Ft Man DX Ldg percent Total Penalty Final Score
Brian Steck AL-18 MOAC 2nd Run Bush 02:26 86.2 258.6 260 99% 0 147.99
Brian Steck AL-18 MOAC 1st Run Bush 02:32 98.3 294.9 260 113% 0 161.16
Collin Caneva Carbon Cub 2nd Run Bush 02:32 82.3 246.9 110 224% 0 244.81
Robert Drouin Husky A1C-200 2nd Run Bush 02:34 140 420 398 106% 0 156.24
Gregg Guider Carbon Cub EX3 2nd Run Bush 02:35 82.8 248.4 120 207% 0 233.16
Robbie Staton Javron Cub 1st Run Bush 02:38 96.7 290.1 350 83% 0 141.53
James Stoppel Husky A-1 1st Run Bush 02:39 135.9 407.7 398 102% 0 156.53
Robbie Staton Javron Cub 2nd Run Bush 02:40 72.9 218.7 350 62% 0 126.93
Robert Drouin Husky A1C-200 1st Run Bush 02:40 105.7 317.1 398 80% 10 149.79
Gregg Guider Carbon Cub EX3 1st Run Bush 02:40 83.8 251.4 120 210% 0 237.42
James Stoppel Husky A-1 2nd Run Bush 02:41 124.8 374.4 398 94% 0 151.36
Collin Caneva Carbon Cub 1st Run Bush 02:41 114.5 343.5 110 312% 0 314.91
Kevin Johnson PA-18 1st Run Bush 02:58 68.5 205.5 350 59% 0 133.05
Joe Pearson Husky A1B 1st Run Bush 02:58 146.7 440.1 398 111% 0 172.43
Cameron Simmons Carbon Cub 2nd Run Bush 02:58 106.1 318.3 110 289% 0 306.16
Cameron Simmons Carbon Cub 1st Run Bush 02:59 113.7 341.1 110 310% 0 322.43
Gary ShmiX Just SuperSTOL 2nd Run Bush 03:01 96.9 290.7 250 116% 0 178.09
Joe Pearson Husky A1B 2nd Run Bush 03:03 145 435 398 109% 0 173.59
Gary SchmiX Just SuperSTOL 1st Run Bush 03:04 105 315 250 126% 0 186.63
Frank Mann PA-18 2nd Run Bush 03:06 153.7 461.1 350 132% 0 192.15
Frank Mann PA-18 1st Run Bush 03:09 159.8 479.4 350 137% 0 197.61
Derek Neill Citabria 7ECA 2nd Run Bush 03:10 141.8 425.4 400 106% 0 175.18
Derek Neill Citabria 7ECA 1st Run Bush 03:16 154.4 463.2 400 116% 0 185.02
Eddie Sanches Just Highlander 1st Run Light Sport 02:22 77.7 233.1 300 78% 10 139.46
Jaden Newman Carbon Cub Supersport 2nd Run Light Sport 02:23 100.6 301.8 110 274% 0 277.43
Eddie Sanches Just Highlander 2nd Run Light Sport 02:24 77.1 231.3 300 77% 0 130.11
Brent Womack Rans S-20 Raven 1st Run Light Sport 02:32 73.1 219.3 340 65% 0 124.47
Jared JesZce Ki[ox 4 2nd Run Light Sport 02:32 63.1 189.3 250 76% 0 132.88
Jaden Newman Carbon Cub Supersport 1st Run Light Sport 02:40 63.5 190.5 110 173% 0 210.27
Bill Canino Savage Norden 2nd Run Light Sport 02:41 141.4 424.2 300 141% 0 186.86
Bill Canino Savage Norden 1st Run Light Sport 02:45 144.6 433.8 300 145% 0 191.00
David Kerley Just Highlander 1st Run Light Sport 02:46 82.9 248.7 300 83% 0 145.32
Wayne Smith Ki[ox 5 2nd Run Light Sport 02:48 67.2 201.6 280 72% 0 138.44
David Kerley Just Highlander 2nd Run Light Sport 02:51 85.2 255.6 300 85% 0 149.58
Wayne Smith Ki[ox 5 1st Run Light Sport 02:54 74.5 223.5 280 80% 0 147.25
Paul O'Neal Ki[ox 5 2nd Run Light Sport 02:54 146.6 439.8 280 157% 10 215.07
Levi Noguess Slepcev Storch 1st Run Light Sport 02:57 117.1 351.3 100 351% 10 362.09
Anthony Sanches Just SuperSTOL 2nd Run Light Sport 02:58 70.2 210.6 250 84% 0 152.25
Cyrus JesZce Aeronca 11-BC 1st Run Light Sport 02:59 135.4 406.2 400 102% 0 165.98
Paul O'Neal Ki[ox 5 1st Run Light Sport 03:00 112.4 337.2 280 120% 0 180.71
Cyrus JesZce Aeronca 11-BC 2nd Run Light Sport 03:00 164.1 492.3 400 123% 0 182.35
Kenneth Howes Ki[ox 4 2nd Run Light Sport 03:00 169 507 250 203% 0 242.35
Kenneth Howes Ki[ox 4 1st Run Light Sport 03:00 182.3 546.9 250 219% 0 254.38
Anthony Sanches Just SuperSTOL 1st Run Light Sport 03:02 70.8 212.4 250 85% 0 154.73
Kris Griewahn Just SuperSTOL 1st Run Light Sport 03:03 63.2 189.6 250 76% 0 148.69
Levi Noguess Slepcev Storch 2nd Run Light Sport 03:04 76 228 100 228% 0 263.07
Virgil Irwin Rans S7 2nd Run Light Sport 03:07 0 0 340 0% 0 SCRATCH
Virgil Irwin Rans S7 1st Run Light Sport 03:10 98 294 340 86% 0 160.18
Dennis Long Aeroprakt 1st Run Light Sport 03:11 251.1 753.3 328 230% 10 277.97
Dennis Long Aeroprakt 2nd Run Light Sport 03:16 149.2 447.6 328 136% 0 200.39
Kevin Hopkins Taylorcra* 1st Run Light Sport 03:44 316 948 400 237% 10 300.04
Chad Breuer Maule M-5 1st Run Touring 02:37 0 0 200 0% 0 SCRATCH
Chad Breuer Maule M-5 2nd Run Touring 02:39 97.9 293.7 200 147% 0 189.78
Greg Jacobi PA22/20 2nd Run Touring 02:47 106 318 650 49% 0 120.62
Bill Gilstrap C-172F 2nd Run Touring 02:48 0 0 520 0% 0 SCRATCH
Kenneth Monger C-172  2nd Run Touring 02:51 91.9 275.7 600 46% 10 130.23
Greg Jacobi PA22/20 1st Run Touring 02:52 110.9 332.7 650 51% 0 124.60
Kenneth Monger C-172  1st Run Touring 02:54 97.6 292.8 600 49% 0 123.67
Bill Gilstrap C-172F 1st Run Touring 02:55 115.4 346.2 520 67% 0 137.68
Andy Jardetzky PA22/20 2nd Run Touring 03:09 147 441 650 68% 0 145.45
Andy Jardetzky PA22/20 1st Run Touring 03:13 184.6 553.8 650 85% 0 160.68
Dale Mitchell C-175A 2nd Run Touring 03:23 159.5 478.5 590 81% 0 162.79
Dale Mitchell C-175A 1st Run Touring 03:25 136.7 410.1 590 70% 0 154.83


